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INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
Where the data of the Return of Income In Form ITR-l(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, tTR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 { filed and verified) 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 
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VINAY KUMAR GUPTA 

PLOT NO-223 , BARI CO-OPERATIVE, SECTOR-XII , BOKARO , 35-Jharkhand, 91-INDIA, 827012 

Individual 

139(4)- After due date 

Current Year business loss, if any 

Total Income 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

Interest and Fee -Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

Taxes Paid 

(+)Tax Payable/(-) Refundable (7-8) 

Accreted Income as per section llSTD 

Additional Tax payable u/s llSTD 

Interest payable U/S llSTE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

(+) Tax Payable/(-) Refundable (13-14) 

Form Number 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 
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ITR-3 

544102150071223 
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9,46,240 

0 

9,46,240 

1,05,818 

21,977 

1,27,795 

1,27,800 
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Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 07-Dec-2023 14:14:11 from IP address 152.59.132.32 
and verified by VINAY KUMAR GUPTA having PAN ANOPG1959P on 07-Dec-2023 
using paper !TR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code 74U8Zl7VAI generated through Aadhaar 
OTP mode 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code I ll~«rilMI I 
ANOPG1959P03544102150071223c6c15abf8beacb749blf8184f3a556d627a92c83 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 
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